MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Two-Tiered
(20P connected)
O
n the
soldering side
Slave board
series
Main board
(20P connected)
ー 87 ー
OW-3-5-10P
Part No. A H
OW-3-1.2 1.2 6.2
OW-3-2 2 7
OW-3-3 3 8
OW-3-4 4 9
OW-3-5 5 10
OW-3-7 7 12
OW-3-10 10 15
OW-3-12.5 12.5 17.5
OW-3-15 15 20
OW-3-17.5 17.5 22.5
OW-3-20 20 25
OW-3-25 25 30
OW-3-30 30 35
● This is used for removal / insertion PC boards of two-tiered type.
   (Mating socket: PM-61)
● Pitch: 2.54 mm, 20P connected
● Material   Pin part: Phosphor bronze、Finish: Gold plating over nickel base